

Sunshine Savers is a non-profit club sponsored by Pinellas Federal Credit Union to promote financial education to its members and share the benefits of saving, investments, and financial management.

Sunshine Savers is a Select Employee Group (SEG) of Pinellas Federal Credit Union. Once your join the Sunshine Savers you also gain the benefit of being eligible for membership at Pinellas Federal Credit Union

at Pillellas redelai Cledit Oli	1011.
Yes, I would like to join Sunshine Savers. I understand that the education to help club members achieve financial fitness. Nume available providing information on credit management, identity that and retirement planning to name a few. This is made available resources, and published materials offered through our website.	erous tools and resources are heft, 401(k), IRAs, saving for college
$\hfill\square$ Yes, I understand there is a one-time, non-refundable member Sunshine Savers Club.	rship fee of \$10.00 to join the
Name	
Address	
City/State	
Zip	
Date of Birth	
Home Phone	
Work Phone	
Email	
Signature	
Dinollas largo El 33771	PFCU USE ONLY



Fax: 727.585.2274 www.pinellasfcu.org



Pinellas Federal Credit Union ACCT#